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TOKOHAMA DIVISIONAL
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REMARKS PLACE

NAME
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SUPER STOCK
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JACK TYRELL
GARY MEDOF

STOCK
STERLING YEE
ALLEN NOVAK
LAYNE MIYATA

STOCK
LINDSEY AKAMU

STOCK
OWEN FARRIOR
DANIEL STRASSER

STOCK

PAUL CHUN
AMY LEE

SEAN BARR
GARRETT CHEW

STOCK

GARY NAKATA
JON NAKATA
BILL LINDSAY

STOCK
RICHARD SHIMABUKURO

STOCK
RUN REEVE

STOCK

RICHARD HAVERTY
KIRK HORITA

M G LEWIS
STEPHEN SHI101

STREET PREPARED
RON MISHIMA
CURTIS LEE

J 1M HOD

JUN YONEDA
BRYAN CARTER

STREET PREPARED

KARL ROHLF ING
KEVIN YAMASAKI1

REMARKS:

CAR

PORSCHE 930
PORSCHE 930S

PORSCHE 911
PORSCHE 811
PORSCHE 911

MAZDA RX-7

BMW M-3
HONDA CRX

HONDA CIVIC
DATSUN 240Z
HONDA CIVIC
DATSUN 2402

TOYOTA SUPRA
TOYOTA SUPRA
RENAULT GTA

MUSTANG

DATSUN 2802

HMAZDA 626
TOYOTA CELICA
FORD FIESTA
TOYOTA CELICA

PORSCHE 911
DATSUN 240Z
PORSCHE 911
PORSCHE 914
HAZDA RX-7

VW GTI
COROLLA GT-S

N = NOVICE DNF/ =

QUYL

10/14/090

TIME

70.50
73.06

66. 14
609,00
69.23

67.63

66.64

68.11

70.11

71.69

70.14
71.00
74.62
75.39

64.43
64.82
65. 48
65.87
66.03

67.489
68.01

DID NOT FINISH

Contlinued on page 6

T = TIE

30
35

10

T 24

25

17

33

29
32
a8
40
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ROBERT IGARASHI

STREET PREPARED
GARY HAlJIYO
BILL GIBSON
DOUG CHARETTE

STREET PREPARED
BARRY UCHIMA

FREPARED
ED KEMPER
LARRY ANDERSON

MODIFIED
BOB WHITE
RAY SUHL

MODIFIED
PAUL SCHWARTZ

MODIFIED
ALAN IWASHITA
STEVEN LEE

MODIFIED
BOB HOUD

(Lont inued from page 1)
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CAR

RABBIT

COROLLA
DATSUN 510
FORD ESCORT

TOYOTA SUPRA

FORD CAPRI
FORD FIESTA

ASTECH RACER
FORHMULA FORD

FORMULA FORD

RABBIT
SCIROCCO

DATSUN 2000

TIME

SEIEESSSSSIZX==SEZESESSTIRSSSEF

69.99

68. 31
60.00
Ta.17

65.93

66.06
69,96

58.10
60.70

62.88

67.52
69.06

73.686

"ETezsTcEzImEss

EMARKS PLACE

szEz=zxzzzzzaxs

27

21

37

12
26

16
23

36
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NAME

S ECSESSaRSECSOZSEEX=E

RAY SUHL
JIM MORRISON
ART MAGALLANES

MUDIF IED

FAUL SCHWARTZ
VARIAN MAGALLANES
GARRET1 HORIE

MODIF IED

ALAN IWASHITA
STEVEN LEE
DARIN HAITSUKA

MODIF 1ED
EOE HOUD

GARY NAEATA

AUTOCROSS - SOLO ||
(ConI?ﬁuod from page 4)

CAR

FORMULA FORD
FORMULA FORD

DEVIL S WHISFER

FORMULA FORD
DEVILS WHISFER
DEVILS WHISFER

VW RABBIT
VW SCIROCCO
VW RABBI1T

DATSUN ZO0u

SUZUKE T SWIFT

TIME

EEEaCECECCmCCSTESEEEEmERS

REMARES  FLACE

b0, 70
635.45
&7.01

73.466

&9.71

EEEETSEEana=E

51



